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Make Kamara-CA great again
Bobby

Small Chubb

1B4IDIE

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Horny

The Phatchicks

G-money

YOULIKETHAT

DP

Total Points
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642.75
637.20
589.80
558.25
556.50
546.40
540.75
537.55
535.80
443.75
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PCT
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250

PF
642.75
546.40
625.60
556.50
547.55
535.80
537.55
556.40
524.95
443.75

PA
546.90
552.55
517.45
559.80
520.90
588.40
543.10
556.50
568.10
563.55
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PTS
642.75
546.40
637.20
556.50
558.25
535.80
537.55
589.80
540.75
443.75
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